3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

1,000 USDT Reward

Uniswap V3: Rewards
NFT

2000$ Reward

$2000 USDC

1000$ REWARDS

1000$ Reward

5000 USDT

$5000 usd-drops.xyz
$5000 AirDrop

Reward Club

POLYGON
0x50af3018814a7ff8e68183a419698fd93882a58e

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

usdt-rewards.site

UNI-V3-P0OS

usdt-rewards.xyz
Voucher
drop-rewards.xyz
drop-circle.xyz
NFT Voucher
usd-drops.xyz
drop-usdt.com

club-rewards.xyz

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x50af3018814a7ff8e68183a419698fd93882a58e

Date & time

2023-10-14
16:37:15

2023-09-28
05:44:15

2023-09-13
00:16:38

2023-09-11
17:04:49

2023-09-11
17:04:13

2023-09-03
09:00:23

2023-08-26
15:18:02

2023-08-26
15:17:58

2023-08-23
11:22:57

Transaction Id

0x6240f434674debBa2091a

1e5f8914cafdb6fb087aact

ob3e57h25876051f7c921a

0x997b27139897a25b0bf0

f14a97b3d122217fb98d82

od71eed02f2cc6f6683b91

0x62a75fbf155321381a72

80b6fb3dbla9cfl6645e31

52c9%ae4605a7b4cfdff78d

Ox654463f654b31ed3e29cc

04de05b4de3e8ecdel2918

9790fcad3a0e9838568607

0x9247624c91e23758189%a

Sbfc71cbe8fch584adcae8

89a42e06836a923a12¢c218

0x91c2fb885ah81b5eb60a3

e8a5cfec9f28688558f4a2

23d5bff08eed31df2el7ee

0x21f5df915e0f87eb6fbfc

d72d6dd2600f0d3be2cc9?

480dce86a3240eed7f808a

0x762222e04fc20f354acl

660505a978839b063f11579

cO0efl1d7b08e62912bbalcc

0x0043a45t802f43d338e6

3ac83clb6bbab5ddale3e5c

da73c9802e791d58a5e865

Amount

+1

+1

usdt-rewards.site

Voucher

NFT Voucher

Vouchers

drop-usdt.com

usdt-rewards.xyz

UNI-V3-P0OS

drop-circle.xyz

usd-drops.xyz

v

v

2/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6240f434674de0a2091a1e5f8914cafd6f6087aacf5b3e57b25876051f7c921a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6240f434674de0a2091a1e5f8914cafd6f6087aacf5b3e57b25876051f7c921a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6240f434674de0a2091a1e5f8914cafd6f6087aacf5b3e57b25876051f7c921a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x997b27139897a25b0bf0f14a97b3d122217fb98d825d71eed02f2cc6f6683b91
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x997b27139897a25b0bf0f14a97b3d122217fb98d825d71eed02f2cc6f6683b91
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x997b27139897a25b0bf0f14a97b3d122217fb98d825d71eed02f2cc6f6683b91
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x62a75fbf155321381a7280b6fb3db1a9cf16645e3152c9ae4605a7b4cfdff78d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x62a75fbf155321381a7280b6fb3db1a9cf16645e3152c9ae4605a7b4cfdff78d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x62a75fbf155321381a7280b6fb3db1a9cf16645e3152c9ae4605a7b4cfdff78d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x654463f654b31e3e29cc04de05b4de3e8ecde129189790fcad3a0e9838568607
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x654463f654b31e3e29cc04de05b4de3e8ecde129189790fcad3a0e9838568607
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x654463f654b31e3e29cc04de05b4de3e8ecde129189790fcad3a0e9838568607
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9247624c91e23758f89a5bfc71cbe8fcb584adcae889a42e06836a923a12c218
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9247624c91e23758f89a5bfc71cbe8fcb584adcae889a42e06836a923a12c218
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9247624c91e23758f89a5bfc71cbe8fcb584adcae889a42e06836a923a12c218
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x91c2fb885ab81b5e60a3e8a5cfec9f98688558f4a223d5bff08ee331df2e07ee
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x91c2fb885ab81b5e60a3e8a5cfec9f98688558f4a223d5bff08ee331df2e07ee
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x91c2fb885ab81b5e60a3e8a5cfec9f98688558f4a223d5bff08ee331df2e07ee
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x21f5df915e0f87e6fbfcd72d6dd2600f0d3be2cc92480dce86a3240eed7f808a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x21f5df915e0f87e6fbfcd72d6dd2600f0d3be2cc92480dce86a3240eed7f808a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x21f5df915e0f87e6fbfcd72d6dd2600f0d3be2cc92480dce86a3240eed7f808a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x762222e04fc20f354ac1660505a978839b63f11579c0ef1d7b08e62912bba1cc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x762222e04fc20f354ac1660505a978839b63f11579c0ef1d7b08e62912bba1cc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x762222e04fc20f354ac1660505a978839b63f11579c0ef1d7b08e62912bba1cc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0043a45f802f43d338e63ac83c16bba65dda1e3e5cda73c9802e791d58a5e865
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0043a45f802f43d338e63ac83c16bba65dda1e3e5cda73c9802e791d58a5e865
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0043a45f802f43d338e63ac83c16bba65dda1e3e5cda73c9802e791d58a5e865

10

11

Date & time

2023-08-20
12:53:43

2023-08-13
12:43:52

Transaction Id

0x8031b76138b8518clala

2f04d74164eh263cb2e2aa

e7367d53d6695edeh247bb

0x92c9b337846bbcc86630e

2a21562e26c85621b1b8db

093a685664c99474190b91

Amount

+ 1 club-rewards.xyz

+ 1 drop-rewards.xyz

v

v

3/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8031b76138b8518c0a3a2f04d74164eb263c62e2aae7367d53d6695edeb247bb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8031b76138b8518c0a3a2f04d74164eb263c62e2aae7367d53d6695edeb247bb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8031b76138b8518c0a3a2f04d74164eb263c62e2aae7367d53d6695edeb247bb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9c9b337846b6cc86630e2a21562e26c85621b1b8db093a685664c99474190b91
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9c9b337846b6cc86630e2a21562e26c85621b1b8db093a685664c99474190b91
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9c9b337846b6cc86630e2a21562e26c85621b1b8db093a685664c99474190b91

